
OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i

BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.85

Heat 1/2 Start: 20-02-08   18:10:29

1 4 AMUSAN Tobi 97-04-23 7.944 Q    NIGERIA 0.189

2 7 NEZIRI Nooralotta 92-11-09 8.087 Q    FINLAND 0.146

3 2 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 8.102 q    FINLAND 0.147

4 5 MCREYNOLDS Tiffani 91-12-04 8.135     USA 0.185

5 1 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 8.161  SB   POLAND 0.194

6 3 HERMAN Elvira 97-01-09 8.173     BELARUS 0.255

7 8 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela 91-09-28 8.198     GERMANY 0.141

8 6 BOGLIOLO Luminosa 95-07-03 8.246     ITALY 0.204

Heat 2/2 Start: 20-02-08   18:17:13

1 13 TALAY Alina 89-05-14 7.935 Q SB   BELARUS 0.155

2 12 CLEMONS Christina 90-05-29 7.954 Q    USA 0.201

3 15 PEDERSEN Isabelle 92-01-27 8.007 q SB   NORWAY 0.127

4 11 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 8.003 q    HUNGARY 0.163

5 16 BRITTON Evonne 91-07-28 8.078 q =SB   USA 0.101

6 14 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 8.186     POLAND 0.174

7 10 KEREKES Greta 92-10-09 8.202     HUNGARY 0.176

8 9 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 8.481     POLAND 0.174

Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 TALAY Alina 89-05-14 BELARUS 7.931 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 AMUSAN Tobi 97-04-23 NIGERIA 7.941 Q    

3 Heat 2 CLEMONS Christina 90-05-29 USA 7.952 Q    

4 Heat 2 PEDERSEN Isabelle 92-01-27 NORWAY 8.00(994)3 q SB   

5 Heat 2 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 HUNGARY 8.00(996)4 q    

6 Heat 2 BRITTON Evonne 91-07-28 USA 8.075 q =SB   

7 Heat 1 NEZIRI Nooralotta 92-11-09 FINLAND 8.082 Q    

8 Heat 1 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 FINLAND 8.103 q    

9 Heat 1 MCREYNOLDS Tiffani 91-12-04 USA 8.134     

10 Heat 1 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 POLAND 8.165  SB   

11 Heat 1 HERMAN Elvira 97-01-09 BELARUS 8.176     

12 Heat 2 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 POLAND 8.186     

13 Heat 1 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela 91-09-28 GERMANY 8.197     

14 Heat 2 KEREKES Greta 92-10-09 HUNGARY 8.207     

15 Heat 1 BOGLIOLO Luminosa 95-07-03 ITALY 8.248     

16 Heat 2 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND 8.488     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  SB -Season Best

Page 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2020 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 20-02-08 18:22:57



OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i

ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51
ORTEGA Orlando ESP Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.48

Heat 1/2 Start: 20-02-08   18:25:43

1 3 POZZI Andrew 92-05-15 7.584 Q    GREAT BRITAIN 0.213

2 5 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.636 Q PB   POLAND 0.190

3 2 TRABER Gregor 92-12-02 7.723 q    GERMANY 0.206

4 4 MALLETT Aaron 94-09-26 7.765 q    USA 0.276

5 7 FOFANA Hassane 92-04-28 7.778 q SB   ITALY 0.195

6 6 PERINI Lorenzo 94-07-22 7.887     ITALY 0.278

7 1 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 7.952     POLAND 0.253

Heat 2/2 Start: 20-02-08   18:34:29

1 10 EATON Jarret 89-06-24 7.633 Q =SB   USA 0.159

2 12 SZUCS Valdo 95-06-22 7.675 Q    HUNGARY 0.130

3 9 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 7.712 q    CYPRUS 0.140

4 15 BALNUWEIT Erik 88-12-21 7.788     GERMANY 0.162

5 11 LAKKA Elmo 93-04-10 7.834     FINLAND 0.191

6 14 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 7.887  =SB   POLAND 0.187

7 13 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 8.016     POLAND 0.183

8 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 DQ1     TR 22.62POLAND 0.157

Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 POZZI Andrew 92-05-15 GREAT BRITAIN 7.581 Q    

2 Heat 1 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND 7.63(623)2 Q PB   

3 Heat 2 EATON Jarret 89-06-24 USA 7.63(626)1 Q =SB   

4 Heat 2 SZUCS Valdo 95-06-22 HUNGARY 7.672 Q    

5 Heat 2 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 CYPRUS 7.713 q    

6 Heat 1 TRABER Gregor 92-12-02 GERMANY 7.723 q    

7 Heat 1 MALLETT Aaron 94-09-26 USA 7.764 q    

8 Heat 1 FOFANA Hassane 92-04-28 ITALY 7.775 q SB   

9 Heat 2 BALNUWEIT Erik 88-12-21 GERMANY 7.784     

10 Heat 2 LAKKA Elmo 93-04-10 FINLAND 7.835     

11 Heat 2 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 POLAND 7.88(874)6  =SB   

12 Heat 1 PERINI Lorenzo 94-07-22 ITALY 7.88(879)6     

13 Heat 1 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND 7.957     

14 Heat 2 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 POLAND 8.017     

Heat 2 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 POLAND DQDQ     TR 22.62

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time

Page 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2020 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 20-02-08 20:48:30



OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

1500 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

DIBABA Genzebe ETH Karlsruhe (GER) 14-02-01WORLD RECORD 3:55.17i
AREGAWI Abeba SWE Stockholm (SWE) 14-02-06EUROPEAN RECORD 3:57.91i

CHOJECKA Lidia POGOŃ Siedlce Birmigham (GBR) 03-02-21POLISH RECORD 4:03.58
DIBABA Genzebe ETH Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 3:58.80

Heat 1/1 Start: 20-02-08   18:38:33

1 9 TSEGAY Gudaf 97-01-23 4:00.099  PB  WL ETHIOPIA

2 LEMLEM Hailu 01-05-21 4:01.798 PBETHIOPIA

3 ARAFI Rababe 91-01-12 4:02.467 PBMOROCCO

4 EMBAYE Axumawit 94-10-18 4:06.7310 ETHIOPIA

5 BARYSEVICH Dariya 90-04-06 4:06.776 PBBELARUS

6 BOBOCEA Claudia 92-06-11 4:08.145 SBROMANIA

7 MAKI Kristiina 91-09-22 4:09.824 PBCZECH REPUBLIC

8 VRZALOVA Simona 88-04-07 4:09.983 SBCZECH REPUBLIC

9 GALANT Martyna 95-01-26 4:11.031 PBPOLAND

10 BRONIATOWSKA Katarzyna 90-02-22 4:20.962 POLAND

11 LEMIESZ Aneta 81-01-17 DNF11 POLAND

400m 11 "1:02.9 (1:02.9)

Międzyczasy

800m 11 2:07.9 (1:05.0)

1200m 9 3:12.4 (1:04.5)"

LEMIESZ Aneta

LEMIESZ Aneta

TSEGAY Gudaf

  NOTE

PB -Personal BestSB -Season Best DNF -Did Not Finish

Page 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2020 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 20-02-08 19:00:43



OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

1500 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

EL GUERROUJ Hicham MAR Stuttgart (GER) 97-02-02WORLD RECORD 3:31.18i
DIAZ Andres ESP Athens (GRE) 99-02-24EUROPEAN RECORD 3:33.32i

LEWANDOWSKI Marcin CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL Toruń 19-02-06POLISH RECORD 3:36.50
TEFERA Samuel ETH Toruń 19-02-06MEETING RECORD 3:35.57

Heat 1/1 Start: 20-02-08   18:47:48

1 6 FONTES Ignacio 98-06-22 3:38.576  PB   SPAIN

2 8 ANDRE Thiago 95-08-04 3:39.138  PB   BRAZIL

3 5 BOUIH Yassin 96-11-24 3:42.245  PB   ITALY

4 9 CARSON Hamish 88-11-01 3:42.409  SB   NEW ZEALAND

5 3 VAN-RIEL Robin 00-04-30 3:44.793  PB   NETHERLANDS

6 7 ELMER Tom 97-04-01 3:45.137     SWITZERLAND

7 4 NIKOLLI David 94-06-20 3:45.844     ALBANIA

8 10 HASSAN Abdirahman 97-04-13 3:45.9910     QATAR

9 2 MUBARAK Rabi 00-03-22 3:46.022  PB   QATAR

10 1 WŁODARCZYK Adam 97-05-26 3:51.861     POLAND

11 RUDOLF Zan 93-05-09 DNF11     SLOVENIA

400m 11 "56.43 (56.43)

Międzyczasy

800m 11 1:55.97 (59.54)

1200m 8 2:56.17 (1:00.21)"

RUDOLF Zan

RUDOLF Zan

ANDRE Thiago

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNF -Did Not Finish  PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 20-02-08 19:03:47



OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

Long Jump Women/Skok w dal K
DRECHSLER Heike GDR Wien (AUT) 88-02-13WORLD RECORD 7.37i

DRECHSLER Heike GDR Wien (AUT) 88-02-13EUROPEAN RECORD 7.37i
WŁODARCZYK Anna AZS Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-02POLISH RECORD 6.74

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  20-02-08  18:05:00

End: 20-02-08  19:00:00

1 BEKH-ROMANCHUK Maryna 95-07-18  6.96  PB  WL UKRAINE

2 BRUME Ese 96-01-20  6.62  PB   NIGERIA

3 UGEN Lorraine 91-08-22  6.52     GREAT BRITAIN

4 NGUYEN Anasztazia 93-01-09  6.50     HUNGARY

5 MIRONCHYK-IVANOVA Nastassia 89-04-13  6.50     BELARUS

6 ŻEBROWSKA Magdalena 96-05-29  6.27  PB   POLAND

7 VEIGA Evelise 96-03-03  6.24     PORTUGAL

I II III IV V VI

6.64 6.63 6.73 6.85 6.77 6.96BEKH-ROMANCHUK Maryna

6.35 6.43 6.46 6.56 6.34 6.62BRUME Ese

x 6.43 x 6.52 x xUGEN Lorraine

6.47 x x 6.38 x 6.50NGUYEN Anasztazia

5.28 6.38 6.32 6.50 6.46 6.35MIRONCHYK-IVANOVA Nasta

6.10 6.27 x x 6.24 5.89ŻEBROWSKA Magdalena

6.04 x 6.23 x x 6.24VEIGA Evelise

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best

Page 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2020 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 20-02-08 19:15:36



OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i

SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07
SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 12-02-16MEETING RECORD 7.07

Heat 1/2 Start: 20-02-08   18:56:03

1 3 COLLINS Shania 96-11-19 7.344 Q    USA 0.180

2 4 GAITHER Tynia 93-03-16 7.385 Q    BAHAMAS 0.199

3 2 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 7.443     POLAND 0.130

4 6 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 7.477     POLAND 0.172

5 5 MIERZYŃSKA Jagoda 98-08-03 7.526     POLAND 0.168

6 7 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 7.638     POLAND 0.187

7 1 WEILAND Natasza 97-05-30 7.652  =SB   POLAND 0.165

Heat 2/2 Start: 20-02-08   19:04:13

1 12 DEL-PONTE Ajla 96-07-15 7.295 Q    SWITZERLAND 0.112

2 10 MIHALINEC Maja 89-12-17 7.313 Q SB   SLOVENIA 0.104

3 13 SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 7.376 q PB   POLAND 0.189

4 9 AWUAH Kristal 99-08-07 7.422 q    GREAT BRITAIN 0.120

5 11 SEIDLOVA Klara 94-03-10 7.434 q    CZECH REPUBLIC 0.199

6 8 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 7.431 q    POLAND 0.131

7 14 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 7.447  SB   POLAND 0.169

8 15 KOŁODZIEJ Ada 95-03-24 7.598     POLAND 0.153

Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 DEL-PONTE Ajla 96-07-15 SWITZERLAND 7.291 Q    

2 Heat 2 MIHALINEC Maja 89-12-17 SLOVENIA 7.312 Q SB   

3 Heat 1 COLLINS Shania 96-11-19 USA 7.341 Q    

4 Heat 2 SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 POLAND 7.373 q PB   

5 Heat 1 GAITHER Tynia 93-03-16 BAHAMAS 7.382 Q    

6 Heat 2 AWUAH Kristal 99-08-07 GREAT BRITAIN 7.424 q    

7 Heat 2 SEIDLOVA Klara 94-03-10 CZECH REPUBLIC 7.43(424)5 q    

8 Heat 2 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 POLAND 7.43(429)6 q    

9 Heat 2 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 POLAND 7.44(433)7  SB   

10 Heat 1 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND 7.44(437)3     

11 Heat 1 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND 7.474     

12 Heat 1 MIERZYŃSKA Jagoda 98-08-03 POLAND 7.525     

13 Heat 2 KOŁODZIEJ Ada 95-03-24 POLAND 7.598     

14 Heat 1 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 POLAND 7.636     

15 Heat 1 WEILAND Natasza 97-05-30 POLAND 7.657  =SB   

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  SB -Season Best

Page 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2020 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 20-02-08 19:06:55



OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn
BARNES Randy USA Los Angeles (USA) 89-01-20WORLD RECORD 22.66i

TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Senftenberg (GER) 89-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 22.55i
BUKOWIECKI Konrad PKS Gwardia Szczytno Toruń 18-02-15POLISH RECORD 22.00

BUKOWIECKI Konrad POL Toruń 18-02-15MEETING RECORD 22.00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  20-02-08  18:33:00

End: 20-02-08  19:15:00

1 STANEK Tomas 91-06-13 21.86  SB   CZECH REPUBLIC

2 HARATYK Michał 92-04-10 21.50     POLAND

3 MIHALJEVIC Filip 94-07-31 21.42     CROATIA

4 ENEKWECHI Chukwuebuka 93-01-28 21.04  SB   NIGERIA

5 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 91-08-21 20.50     POLAND

6 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 97-03-17 20.39     POLAND

7 ŁUKSZO Sebastian 94-07-29 19.04     POLAND

I II III IV V VI

20.91 20.97 21.86 21.23 21.47 xSTANEK Tomas

21.50 21.19 x x 21.42 xHARATYK Michał

20.37 20.62 x 21.42 21.21 xMIHALJEVIC Filip

19.97 20.25 20.45 21.04 20.15 xENEKWECHI Chukwuebuka

20.25 x 19.91 x 20.50 xSZYSZKOWSKI Jakub

19.77 x 20.39 x x 20.20BUKOWIECKI Konrad

19.04 18.48 18.89 x x xŁUKSZO Sebastian

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best

Page 1 z 1
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 20-02-08 19:28:42



OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i

WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51
BAKER Ronnie USA Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 6.46

Heat 1/2 Start: 20-02-08   19:10:50

1 3 VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 6.644 Q    SLOVAKIA 0.180

2 4 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 6.715 Q    POLAND 0.170

3 6 KILTY Richard 89-09-02 6.717 q =SB   GREAT BRITAIN 0.159

4 5 ROBINSON Bryce 93-11-13 6.716 q    USA 0.154

5 1 KAWAKAMI Takuya 95-06-08 6.762     JAPAN 0.208

6 2 SAFO-ANTWI Sean 90-01-01 6.763     GHANA 0.191

7 7 PEREZ Yunier 85-02-16 6.878     SPAIN 0.137

Heat 2/2 Start: 20-02-08   19:18:44

1 12 VAN-GOOL Joris 98-04-04 6.676 Q SB   NETHERLANDS 0.131

2 13 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 6.717 Q =SB   POLAND 0.123

3 9 BURKE Mario 97-03-18 6.723 q    BARBADOS 0.116

4 11 STROMSIK Zdenek 94-11-25 6.735 q    CZECH REPUBLIC 0.200

5 10 DASAOLU James 87-09-05 6.824     GREAT BRITAIN 0.184

6 8 ZIELIŃSKI Bartosz 99-06-30 6.942  SB   POLAND 0.179

Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 SLOVAKIA 6.641 Q    

2 Heat 2 VAN-GOOL Joris 98-04-04 NETHERLANDS 6.671 Q SB   

3 Heat 1 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 POLAND 6.71(702)2 Q    

4 Heat 1 KILTY Richard 89-09-02 GREAT BRITAIN 6.71(704)3 q =SB   

4 Heat 2 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND 6.71(704)2 Q =SB   

6 Heat 1 ROBINSON Bryce 93-11-13 USA 6.71(706)4 q    

7 Heat 2 BURKE Mario 97-03-18 BARBADOS 6.723 q    

8 Heat 2 STROMSIK Zdenek 94-11-25 CZECH REPUBLIC 6.734 q    

9 Heat 1 KAWAKAMI Takuya 95-06-08 JAPAN 6.76(751)5     

10 Heat 1 SAFO-ANTWI Sean 90-01-01 GHANA 6.76(758)6     

11 Heat 2 DASAOLU James 87-09-05 GREAT BRITAIN 6.825     

12 Heat 1 PEREZ Yunier 85-02-16 SPAIN 6.877     

13 Heat 2 ZIELIŃSKI Bartosz 99-06-30 POLAND 6.946  SB   

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  SB -Season Best

Page 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2020 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 20-02-08 19:22:56



OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

400 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KRATOCHVILOVA JarmilaTCH Milan (ITA) 82-03-07WORLD RECORD 49.59i
KRATOCHVILOVA JarmilaTCH Milano (ITA) 82-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 49.59i

ŚWIETY-ERSETIC Justyna AZS-AWF Katowice Toruń 18-02-15POLISH RECORD 51.78
SPRUNGER Lea SUI Toruń 18-02-15MEETING RECORD 51.28

Heat 1/2 Start: 20-02-08   19:24:46

1 ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna 92-12-03 51.375  PB   POLAND 0.213

2 DE-WITTE Lisanne 92-09-10 51.906  PB   NETHERLANDS 0.290

3 4 SPRUNGER Lea 90-03-05 51.934  SB   SWITZERLAND 0.277

4 HOŁUB-KOWALIK Małgorzata 92-10-30 52.853     POLAND 0.221

200m 4 24.35 (24.35)

Międzyczasy

SPRUNGER Lea

Heat 2/2 Start: 20-02-08   19:31:46

1 BAUMGART-WITAN Iga 89-04-11 52.394  SB   POLAND 0.233

2 5 VONDROVA Lada 99-09-06 52.415     CZECH REPUBLIC 0.233

3 WYCISZKIEWICZ-ZAWADZKA Patrycja 94-01-08 52.666     POLAND 0.255

4 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 53.203     POLAND 0.178

5 KACZMAREK Natalia 98-01-17 53.792     POLAND 0.228

200m 5 24.62 (24.62)

Międzyczasy

VONDROVA Lada

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna 92-12-03 POLAND 51.371  PB   

2 Heat 1 DE-WITTE Lisanne 92-09-10 NETHERLANDS 51.902  PB   

3 Heat 1 SPRUNGER Lea 90-03-05 SWITZERLAND 51.933  SB   

4 Heat 2 BAUMGART-WITAN Iga 89-04-11 POLAND 52.391  SB   

5 Heat 2 VONDROVA Lada 99-09-06 CZECH REPUBLIC 52.412     

6 Heat 2 WYCISZKIEWICZ-ZAWADZKA Patrycja 94-01-08 POLAND 52.663     

7 Heat 1 HOŁUB-KOWALIK Małgorzata 92-10-30 POLAND 52.854     

8 Heat 2 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 POLAND 53.204     

9 Heat 2 KACZMAREK Natalia 98-01-17 POLAND 53.795     

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 20-02-08 19:34:16



OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

400 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

NORMAN Michael USA College Station (US 18-02-10WORLD RECORD 44.52
SCHÖNLEBE Thomas GDR Sindelfingen (GER) 88-02-05EUROPEAN RECORD 45.05i

PLAWGO Marek WARSZAWIANKA Wieden (AUT) 03-03-02POLISH RECORD 45.39
TAPLIN Bralon GRN Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 45.59

Heat 1/2 Start: 20-02-08   19:38:37

1 6 KARAM Yousef 93-07-15 46.266  PB   KUWAIT 0.234

2 VAN-DIEPEN Tony 96-04-17 46.784  SB   NETHERLANDS 0.240

3 HUSILLOS Oscar 93-07-18 47.935     SPAIN 0.170

4 WAŚCIŃSKI Przemysław 95-03-29 48.082     POLAND 0.169

KOWALUK Dariusz 96-04-16 DNS3     POLAND

200m 6 21.84 (21.84)

Międzyczasy

KARAM Yousef

Heat 2/2 Start: 20-02-08   19:45:46

1 5 AGARD Terrence 90-04-16 47.665     NETHERLANDS 0.224

2 KISHOYAN Alphas 94-10-12 48.104     KENYA 0.263

3 VEDEL Benjamin 97-09-23 48.246     DENMARK 0.224

4 DUSZYŃSKI Kajetan 95-05-12 48.343     POLAND 0.190

5 ZIMNY Tymoteusz 98-03-14 48.372     POLAND 0.170

200m 5 22.19 (22.19)

Międzyczasy

AGARD Terrence

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 KARAM Yousef 93-07-15 KUWAIT 46.261  PB   

2 Heat 1 VAN-DIEPEN Tony 96-04-17 NETHERLANDS 46.782  SB   

3 Heat 2 AGARD Terrence 90-04-16 NETHERLANDS 47.661     

4 Heat 1 HUSILLOS Oscar 93-07-18 SPAIN 47.933     

5 Heat 1 WAŚCIŃSKI Przemysław 95-03-29 POLAND 48.084     

6 Heat 2 KISHOYAN Alphas 94-10-12 KENYA 48.102     

7 Heat 2 VEDEL Benjamin 97-09-23 DENMARK 48.243     

8 Heat 2 DUSZYŃSKI Kajetan 95-05-12 POLAND 48.344     

9 Heat 2 ZIMNY Tymoteusz 98-03-14 POLAND 48.375     

Heat 1 KOWALUK Dariusz 96-04-16 POLAND DNSDNS     

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNS -Did Not Start  PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 20-02-08 19:49:05



OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i

ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51
ORTEGA Orlando ESP Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.48

Final Start: 20-02-08   20:12:38

1 POZZI Andrew 92-05-15 7.535     GREAT BRITAIN 0.110

2 EATON Jarret 89-06-24 7.544  SB   USA 0.164

3 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.543  PB   POLAND 0.124

4 SZUCS Valdo 95-06-22 7.596  PB   YC TR16.HUNGARY 0.170

5 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 7.617  SB   CYPRUS 0.141

6 MALLETT Aaron 94-09-26 7.651     USA 0.176

7 TRABER Gregor 92-12-02 7.668  SBGERMANY 0.169

8 FOFANA Hassane 92-04-28 7.732 SBITALY 0.170

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestSB -Season Best  PB -Personal Best

Page 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2020 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i

BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.85

Final Start: 20-02-08   19:58:54

1 TALAY Alina 89-05-14 7.875 SBBELARUS 0.119

2 AMUSAN Tobi 97-04-23 7.894     NIGERIA 0.115

3 CLEMONS Christina 90-05-29 7.893 SBUSA 0.168

4 NEZIRI Nooralotta 92-11-09 7.976 =PBFINLAND 0.131

5 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 7.978 SBHUNGARY 0.111

6 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 7.992 SBFINLAND 0.134

7 BRITTON Evonne 91-07-28 8.021 SBUSA 0.101

8 PEDERSEN Isabelle 92-01-27 8.097     YCNORWAY 0.178

  NOTE

=PB -Personal BestSB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i

WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51
BAKER Ronnie USA Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 6.46

Final Start: 20-02-08   20:21:59

1 3 VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 6.584     SLOVAKIA 0.172

2 12 VAN-GOOL Joris 98-04-04 6.593  PB   NETHERLANDS 0.142

3 6 KILTY Richard 89-09-02 6.607  SB   GREAT BRITAIN 0.108

4 4 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 6.615  PB   POLAND 0.114

5 5 ROBINSON Bryce 93-11-13 6.678     USA 0.154

6 13 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 6.706  SB   POLAND 0.160

7 11 STROMSIK Zdenek 94-11-25 6.731     CZECH REPUBLIC 0.205

9 BURKE Mario 97-03-18 DNS2     BARBADOS

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNS -Did Not Start  PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 20-02-08 20:50:58



OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn
LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donetsk (UKR) 14-02-15WORLD RECORD 6.16i

LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donestk (UKR) 14-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD 6.16i
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Poczdam (GER) 17-02-04POLISH RECORD 6.00i

LISEK Piotr POL Toruń 18-02-15MEETING RECORD 5.91

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  20-02-08  19:04:00

End: 20-02-08  20:30:00

1 DUPLANTIS Armand 99-11-10 6.17 WR PBSWEDEN

2 LUDWIG Matt 96-05-05 5.52     USA

2 JACOBSSON Melker 94-01-08 5.52  SB   SWEDEN

4 WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł 89-06-06 5.52     POLAND

5 SOBERA Robert 91-01-19 5.52  SB   POLAND

5 FILIPPIDIS Konstadinos 86-11-26 5.52     GREECE

KARALIS Emmanouil 99-10-20 DNS     GREECE

BARBER Shawnacy 94-05-27 DNS     CANADA

5.32 5.52 5.62 5.72 5.82 5.92 6.01 6.17

- o - o - o o xoDUPLANTIS Armand

o o xxxLUDWIG Matt

o o xxxJACOBSSON Melker

xo o xxxWOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł

o xo xxxSOBERA Robert

o xo xxxFILIPPIDIS Konstadinos

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNS -Did Not Start
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i

SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07
SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 12-02-16MEETING RECORD 7.07

Final Start: 20-02-08   20:32:00

1 3 COLLINS Shania 96-11-19 7.245     USA 0.182

2 10 MIHALINEC Maja 89-12-17 7.266  SB   SLOVENIA 0.110

3 12 DEL-PONTE Ajla 96-07-15 7.264  SB   SWITZERLAND 0.194

4 4 GAITHER Tynia 93-03-16 7.313  SB   BAHAMAS 0.201

5 13 SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 7.318 PBPOLAND 0.141

6 9 AWUAH Kristal 99-08-07 7.347 SBGREAT BRITAIN 0.150

7 8 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 7.372 SBPOLAND 0.158

8 11 SEIDLOVA Klara 94-03-10 7.411     CZECH REPUBLIC 0.175

  NOTE

PB -Personal BestSB -Season Best  SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

6. ORLEN Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 8 lutego/February 2020

800 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09WORLD RECORD 1:42.67i
KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09EUROPEAN RECORD 1:42.67i

KSZCZOT Adam RKS Łódź Lievin (FRA) 12-02-14POLISH RECORD 1:44.57
KSZCZOT Adam POL Toruń 16-02-12MEETING RECORD 1:46.18

Heat 1/1 Start: 20-02-08   20:42:12

1 3 KIPRUTO Collins 94-04-12 1:45.863  PB   KENYA

2 10 KSZCZOT Adam 89-09-02 1:46.014  SB   POLAND

3 4 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin 87-06-13 1:46.054  SB   POLAND

4 5 REUTHER Marc 96-06-23 1:46.265     GERMANY

5 8 TUWEI Cornelius 93-04-24 1:46.472  PB   KENYA

6 7 BORKOWSKI Mateusz 97-04-02 1:46.511  PB   POLAND

7 9 TUKA Amel 91-01-09 1:47.113  SB   BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

8 1 KRAMER Andreas 97-04-13 1:47.301  SB   SWEDEN

9 2 SNEJDR Filip 95-04-16 1:47.372  SB   CZECH REPUBLIC

10 11 SMAILI Mostafa 97-01-09 1:47.785     MOROCCO

6 SIERADZKI Patryk 98-10-06 DNF6     POLAND

200m 6 "24.37 (24.37)

Międzyczasy

400m 6 50.67 (26.30)

600m 3 1:18.64 (27.98)"

SIERADZKI Patryk

SIERADZKI Patryk

KIPRUTO Collins

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNF -Did Not Finish  PB -Personal Best
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